2019 Local Election Results

Penhill & Upper Stratton

HENERY, Katharine Alison Green Party
HORROBIN, Michelle Anne Liberal Democrats
IBITOYE, Oladapo Conservative Party
LINNEGAR, Katharine Labour Party
PAGE, Teresa Jessica Independent

*Number of ballot papers rejected: 26
*Total votes cast: 2,646

*Electorate: 9,052

*Turnout: 29.23%

St Margaret & South Marston

JANDY, Robert Conservative Party
JENNINGS, Barrie John Labour Party
OSBORNE, Andy UK Independence Party (UKIP)

*Number of ballot papers rejected: 35
*Total votes cast: 3,130

*Electorate: 8,845

*Turnout: 35.39%

©Wiltshire OPC Project/2020/Nigel Chalk

172
109
1086
785
468

1381
1336
378

Page 1 of 1



