

2019 Local Election Results

Penhill & Upper Stratton

HENERY, Katharine Alison	Green Party	172
HORROBIN, Michelle Anne	Liberal Democrats	109
IBITOYE, Oladapo	Conservative Party	1086
LINNEGAR, Katharine	Labour Party	785
PAGE, Teresa Jessica	Independent	468

•Number of ballot papers rejected: 26

•Total votes cast: 2,646 •Electorate: 9,052 •Turnout: 29.23%

St Margaret & South Marston

JANDY, Robert	Conservative Party	1381
JENNINGS, Barrie John	Labour Party	1336
OSBORNE, Andy	UK Independence Party (UKIP)	378

•Number of ballot papers rejected: 35

•Total votes cast: 3,130 •Electorate: 8,845 •Turnout: 35,39%